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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

KHonb M.M.
lpabap B.T.
3axapkis B.IM.
IpyHYMWIKH |B.
CtpoBcbkunin MA.
KHonb M.M.
IpyHYMWKH E.l.
demungacb Ab.
Llemypna B.l.
Jdemunaacs AB.
Kosak T.b.
Wnynak AA.
3yb6peubkuii AA.
Mopo3 M.M.
lonota B.B.
Akmumenb A.B.
Pyauin A3.
Osimuyk A.B.
Kosak T.b.
Mecnk B.A.
3axapkis B.I.
CtpoBcbknin .M.
lpabap B.T.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2024
Moainbcbke

B 315 [1/ 49.3962793 /] 27.5294971

Kny6 TepHoninb

12.05.2024 07:39:54

fAlcHo
23

606
139.711
121

65

56

Kop,

284056
284012
284060
284014
284042
281037
280105
284071
284045
280123
284066
283728
284017
285260
284063
284079
284035
283717
280120
284032
283634
280066
280125

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

36
18
70
54
44
7
10
52
34
6
41
23
42
46
19
7
23
44

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

17 497.00
7 477.83
475.50
486.83
483.50
276.50
279.50
455.00
431.67
191.83
433.50
279.50
356.67
268.33
165.83
84.33
83.33
81.33
94.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:50:55

10:36:40

1077.29

798.47

09:50:18

11:01:41

01:11:23

0

44

77

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

047 234.69
0.39 185.82
0.37 176.61
0.30 144.25
0.25 120.87
043 118.50
0.30 83.85
0.17 78.75
0.18 76.18
033 63.94
0.12 52.87
0.13 36.46
0.10 3397
0.07 17.50
0.11 17.46
0.14 12.05
0.04 3.62
0.02 1.85
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

21.12.2024 17:42:57

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
234.69
185.82
176.61
144.25
120.87
118.50
83.85
78.75
76.18
63.94
52.87
36.46
33.97
17.50
17.46
12.05
362
1.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



